Please ask your Thomas & Betts representative for a complete catalog of quality
Thomas & Betts products or visit us at www.tnb.com. For customer service, call
1-800-685-9452. For technical questions, call 1-888-862-3289.
Thomas & Betts Corporation
Communications Products Group
Tel: 800-920-0328 • 901-252-5000
Fax: 800-283-6756 • 901-252-1380
© 2007 Thomas & Betts Corporation. All rights reserved.

Snap-N-Seal® product families, saving installation time.
Data Sheet # CDS-SNS1PBNC
OrDeriNg iNfOrmatiON
catalog # caBle tyPes center cond
dia range
Post
i.d.
sleeve
i.d.
sleeve
color
tool† inner
Pack
outer
Pack
SNS1P59BNC RG59
Belden 1505A Serial Digital Video Cable
Belden 9167 Broadband Headend Cable
Belden 9275
Belden 8241
.022 to .036 .154 .253 Orange 1+2 10 50
SNS1P59QSBNC RG59QS .022 to .042 .154 .275 Green 1+2 10 50
SNS1P6BNC RG6 .032 to .040 .191 .290 Blue 1+2 10 50
SNS1P6QSBNC RG6QS .032 to .040 .191 .315 Violet 1+2 10 50
SNS1P6UBNC Fits most RG6 and RG6QS coaxial
cables
.032 to .040 .191 .293 Red 1+2 10 50
SNS1P59HECBNC Commscope F59 HEC-2
Times Fiber 02240V
Times Fiber 02241V
Commscope S59 HEC
.022 to .036 .154 .290 White 1+2 10 50